
INNOVATIVE TRAINING AND RECRUITMENT (ITR)

DAY DATE START TIME END TIME CODE UNIT DESCRIPTION PRESENTER LOCATION

Tues 21-Jan-14 9.00am 4:40pm RRTWC1 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Wed 22-Jan-14 9.00am 4.40pm RRTWC2 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Tues 25-Feb-14 9.00am 4:40pm RRTWC1 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Wed 26-Feb-14 9.00am 4.40pm RRTWC2 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Tues 25-Mar-14 9.00am 4:40pm RRTWC1 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Wed 26-Mar-14 9.00am 4.40pm RRTWC2 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Tues 22-Apr-14 9.00am 4:40pm RRTWC1 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Wed 23-Apr-14 9.00am 4.40pm RRTWC2 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Wed 14-May-14 9.00am 4:40pm RRTWC1 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mt Gambier

Thurs 15-May-14 9.00am 4.40pm RRTWC2 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mt Gambier

Tues 27-May-14 9.00am 4:40pm RRTWC1 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Wed 28-May-14 9.00am 4.40pm RRTWC2 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Tues 24-Jun-14 9.00am 4:40pm RRTWC1 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Wed 25-Jun-14 9.00am 4.40pm RRTWC2 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Tues 29-Jul-14 9.00am 4:40pm RRTWC1 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Wed 30-Jul-14 9.00am 4.40pm RRTWC2 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson
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INNOVATIVE TRAINING AND RECRUITMENT (ITR)

DAY DATE START TIME END TIME CODE UNIT DESCRIPTION PRESENTER LOCATION

Tues 26-Aug-14 9.00am 4:40pm RRTWC1 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Wed 27-Aug-14 9.00am 4.40pm RRTWC2 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Tues 23-Sep-14 9.00am 4:40pm RRTWC1 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Wed 24-Sep-14 9.00am 4.40pm RRTWC2 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Tues 28-Oct-14 9.00am 4:40pm RRTWC1 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Wed 29-Oct-14 9.00am 4.40pm RRTWC2 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Tues 25-Nov-14 9.00am 4:40pm RRTWC1 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Wed 26-Nov-14 9.00am 4.40pm RRTWC2 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Tues 16-Dec-14 9.00am 4:40pm RRTWC1 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson

Wed 17-Dec-14 9.00am 4.40pm RRTWC2 Rehabilitation & Return to Work Coordinator 1 Day K. Terrington Mawson
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